
PŘEHLED TÉMAT PRACÍ 

 

Z  PŘEDMĚTU Významné osobnosti českých dějin 

 

jaro 2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 Tomáš Baťa Patrik Ševčík 26.2. 

 Alice Masaryková Veronika Šromová 26.2. 

 Václav Morávek Jan Kopecký 12.3. 

 Emil Zátopek Filip Halva 5.3.

 Olga Havlová Eva Hrabovská 12.3. 

 Jaroslav Seifert Linda Varadiová 12.3. 

 Josef Toufar Martina Kudlíková 19.3. 

 Josef Dobrovský Veronika Šujanová 19.3. 

 Jiří z Poděbrad Václav Kodytek 26.3. 

 Bedřich Smetana Ivana Kopřivová 26.3. 

 Johann Gregor Mendel Lenka Gregorová 2.4. 

 Leoš Janáček Lucie Kalandříková 2.4. 

 Ema Destinnová Hana Hrubešová 9.4. 

 Milan Rastislav Štefánik Jan Egerle 9.4. 

 Věra Čáslavská Karel Syrový 16.4. 

 Alexandr Dubček Patrik Goldbach 16.4. 

 Jan Patočka Linda Zámečníková 23.4. 

 Antonín Dvořák Tereza Štěpánová 23.4. 

 Miroslav Tyrš Filip Mokrý 30.4. 

 Milada Horáková Eva Nečasová 30.4.

 Franz Kafka Michael Folprecht 7.5.

 Marek Kožušník Karel Kramář 7.5.

  

    

    

    

    

    

    



 

Poř.č. Téma Jméno a příjmení Datum 

1. Anežka Česká   

2. Eliška Přemyslovna   

3. Jiří z Poděbrad Václav Kodytek 26.3. 

4. Jan Amos Komenský    

5. František Palacký   

6. Josef Dobrovský Veronika Šujanová 19.3. 

7. Magdalena Dobromila Rettigová   

8. Božena Němcová   

9. Bedřich Smetana Ivana Kopřivová 26.3. 

10. Johann Gregor Mendel Lenka Gregorová 2.4. 

11. Antonín Dvořák Tereza Štěpánová 23.4. 

12. Alfons Mucha   

13. Leoš Janáček Lucie Kalandříková 2.4. 

14. Ema Destinnová Hana Hrubešová 9.4. 

15. Miroslav Tyrš Filip Mokrý 30.4. 

16. Alice Masaryková Veronika Šromová 26.2. 

17. Milan Rastislav Štefánik Jan Egerle 9.4. 

18. Karel Kramář Marek Kožušník 7.5. 

19. Franz Kafka Michael Folprecht 7.5. 

20. Tomáš Baťa Patrik Ševčík 26.2. 

21. Karel Čapek   

22. Václav Morávek Jan Kopecký 5.3. 

23. Jaroslav Heyrovský   

24. Milada Horáková Eva Nečasová 30.4. 

25. Emil Zátopek Filip Halva 5.3. 

26. Věra Čáslavská Karel Syrový 16.4. 

27. Jaroslav Seifert Linda Varadiová 12.3. 

28. Jan Palach   

29. Alexandr Dubček Patrik Goldbach 16.4. 

30. Jan Patočka Linda Zámečníková 23.4. 

31. Olga Havlová Eva Hrabovská 12.3. 

32. Josef Toufar Martina Kudlíková 19.3. 

33.    

34.    

35.    

    

    

    

    


